
Eaton Rec Café Menu

SNACKS

Cheesy Garlic Bread 

HOT FOOD

Pizza
- Ham & Cheese
- Ham & Pineapple

Pasta 
- Mac 'n' Cheese

SANDWICHES AND WRAPS

Sandwiches
- Ham & Salad
- Salad
- Chicken & Salad

Wraps
- Chicken & Salad
- Chicken Tender & Salad

BURGERS 

Hamburger & Salad
Chicken & SaladTOASTED SANDWICHES

Ham & Cheese
Cheese Only
Ham, Cheese & Tomato
Chicken, Cheese & Mayo

DRINKS

Flavoured Milk (300ml)

Choc, Strawberry or Banana

Flavoured Milk (600ml)

Choc, Strawberry or Banana

Orange Juice (300ml)

Orange Juice (600ml)

Water (600ml)

$3.00

$4.70

$6.20

$6.20

$8.20

$6.00

$8.70
$8.70

$3.70

$5.20

$3.70
$5.20
$3.20

EVERYDAY ITEMS

Munchie Cup

Hot Chicken Roll with Mayo

Ham & Cheese Croissant

Yummy Drummy Roll with BBQ Sauce

Meat Pie

Hot Dog with Tomato Sauce

Sausage Roll

$4.90

$5.70

$4.20

$5.70

$5.70

$4.70

$5.20

Please note - 

Anywhere on the menu where it states 'Salad' -
this comprises of lettuce, grated carrot, cucumber,
cheese and tomato

Orders need to be placed by 8.30am

CONTACT DETAILS-
Phone - 9724 0400
Email - ERC.Cafe@dardanup.wa.gov.au

HOT FOOD

Pizza
- Ham & Cheese
- Ham & Pineapple

Pasta 
- Mac 'n' Cheese

$4.70

$6.20


