

Eaton Rec Café Menu

EVERYDAY ITEMS

<u>SNACKS</u>	
Cheesy Garlic Bread	\$3.00

HOT FOOD	
Pizza - Ham & Cheese - Ham & Pineapple	\$4.70
Pasta - Mac 'n' Cheese	\$6.20

SANDWICHES AND WRAPS	
Sandwiches - Ham & Salad - Salad	\$6.20
- Chicken & Salad	
Wraps - Chicken & Salad - Chicken Tender & Salad	\$8.20

TOASTED SANDWICHES	
Ham & Cheese	\$6.00
Cheese Only	
Ham, Cheese & Tomato	
Chicken, Cheese & Mayo	

<u>DRINKS</u>	
Flavoured Milk (300ml)	\$3.70
 Choc, Strawberry or Banana 	
Flavoured Milk (600ml)	\$5.20
 Choc, Strawberry or Banana 	
Orange Juice (300ml)	\$3.70
Orange Juice (600ml)	\$5.20
Water (600ml)	\$3.20

HOT FOOD	
Pizza - Ham & Cheese - Ham & Pineapple	\$4.70
Pasta - Mac 'n' Cheese	\$6.20
Munchie Cup	\$4.90
Hot Chicken Roll with Mayo	\$5.70
Ham & Cheese Croissant	\$4.20
Yummy Drummy Roll with BBQ Sauce	\$5.70
Meat Pie	\$5.70
Hot Dog with Tomato Sauce	\$4.70
Sausage Roll	\$5.20

BURGERS	
Hamburger & Salad	\$8.70
Chicken & Salad	\$8.70

Please note -

Anywhere on the menu where it states 'Salad' - this comprises of lettuce, grated carrot, cucumber, cheese and tomato

Orders need to be placed by 8.30am

CONTACT DETAILS-

Phone - 9724 0400

Email - ERC.Cafe@dardanup.wa.gov.au